Full Title of Project: Development of Urban Extension Road-II NH-344M from Design Km 0+000 at NH-1 Intersection (Km 23+800, near Bankoli village) to Design Km 38+111 near Sector 24, Dwarka in the state of NCT Delhi

Proposal No.: FP/DL/ROAD/49252/2020

Date of Proposal: 02.09.2020

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER-11

UNDERTAKING FOR PAYMENT OF COST OF COMPENSATORY AFFORESTATION

I, NIRMAN K JAMBHULKAR, Project Director, PIU, Dwarka, NHAI, hereby, undertake to pay the entire amount for compensatory afforestation in lieu of the diversion of 37.7726 Ha. Forest Area under North Forest Division, for Development of Urban Extension Road-II NH-344M from Design Km 0+000 at NH-1 Intersection (Km 23+800, near Bankoli village) to Design Km 38+111 near Sector 24, Dwarka in the state of NCT Delhi, as per prevailing wage rates at the time of plantation.

Signature of User Agency

Office Sendject Director Project Implementation Unit National Highways Authority of India Dwarka, New Delhi

Counter signed by:

(Vipul Pandey) Dy. Conservator of Forests North Forest Division

Office Seal DY. CONSERVATOR OF FOREST (NORTH) NORTH FOREST DIVISION DEPARTMENT OF FORESTS & WILDLIFE, GNCTD CAMPUS OF MGICCI ALIPUR, BAKTHAWAR ROAD, BAKOLI, DELHI-110036

Place : New Delhi

Date :